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KANSAS dORPORAﬁON COMMISSION O R ‘ G ‘ N A L | Form ACO-1

OiL & GAS'CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM

October 2008
Form Must Be Typed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 34027

Name: CEP Mid-Continent LLC

Address 1: 15 West Sixth Street, Suite 1400

(&S .
Aot 15, 31834:01-00

Spot Description:
___-NE SW_SW ge¢ 3

Twp. 34 s R 14 [7]East[]West

Address 2: 836 ?} 2
City: _Tulsa State: OK __ zip: 74119+ 5415
\Contact Person: __David F. Spitz, Engineering Manager

Phone: ( 918 ) 877-2912, ext. 309

CONTRACTOR: License 641?3 / 33821

Name: __Smith Drlg. Co. (vert. to KOP)/ Pense Bros%. Co. (horizontal section)

Wellsite Geologist: Rodney Tate

Purchaser: _CEP Mid-Continent LLC

Designate Type of Completion:

__‘(_.. New Well

Re-Entry Workover
—— — SWD ——__Siow
Gas ENHR _____ SIGW
_i__ CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.
Dry Other __Horizontal drill

(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Feet from l:] North / (] South Line of Section

1?24’0 (RRE Feetfrom [ ] East / [/] West LineWC’(

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner;

Une Onw Ose [dsw
County:_Montgomery ]
Lease Name: KAMINSKA
Field Name: __Cherokee Basin Coal Area
Rowe Coal

/

-

well #:_3-6

Producing Formation:

Elevation: Ground: 852'

Kelly Bushing:
Total Depth: 1,115 Plug Back Total Depth: 3,355
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 45 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [/]No
if yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate It complétion, cement circulated from: ___1,378'

feet depth to: _surface w/ 150

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

——. Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr. Conv.to SWD
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth
— .. Commingled Docket No.:
Dual Completion Docket No.:
. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:
12-04-08 12-05-08

Complgion %ate or

Recompletion Date

Spud Date or
Recompletion Date

Date Reached TD

sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan At I N 4-24-09
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content: ppm Fluidvolume: ______ bbls
Dewatering method used:
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Operator Name:
Lease Name: License No.:
Quarter Sec. __ Twp. S. R [JEast[ ] West
County: Docket No.:

NN

72,

CTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
1ality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
E ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the siatutes, rules @nd regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
are complete and be/ of my Kno €.
i

; e
Title: David F. Spitz, Engingeping Méiager  pate: 04-02-09

KCC Office Use ONLY

NSRS

if Denied, Yes [_] Date:

59 - SN Sz
20 97 . gé 5480 % Z /

Notary Public:

/ L Letter of Confidentiality Received

Wireline Log Received

‘Geologist Report Received  {ANSAS CORPORATION COUIMISSION

2
)
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Date Commission Expitgsg o
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UIC Distribution R A A
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Side Two

Operator Name: CEP Mid-Continent LLC Lease Name: KAMINSKA Well #: 3-6

Sec. 3 Twp. 34 s R4 V]East []West County: Montgomery

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report ali final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid

recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Electric Wireline Logs
surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ Yes No Log  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum (] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey (Myes [Ino Nuyaka Creek 875.6' 23.6'
Cores Taken [dves [«INo Higginsville 959.9' -107.9'
Electric Log Run [v]Yes [JNo . ' } )
(Submit Copy) Little Osage 992.8 140.8
Oswego 1,002.3' -150.3'
List AI! E. Logs Run: . Mulky Shale 1,026.1' 174.1"
Eplthernjal Neutron Pel Density, Dual Induction Iron Post 1,050.5' -198.5'
Resistivity, Gamma Ray Rowe 1,401 549

CASING RECORD New [ Jused
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

uposeatsang | Sgette | Sancens S | e | fma | tome | et
Surface 1" 8-5/8" 20# 45' Class "A" 15 Neat
Production 6-3/4" 4-1/2" 10.5# 1,378 Class "A" 150 80 Pheno, 700# gel, 1500 Kol-seal
Pre-perf. Liner 3-1/2" 9.3 3,355' 11008 sall, 150% metso, 384 diace

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth

Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
e Perforate
— Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
None
KANSAS CORPIRATION COMMISGH
) > A
APR U6 2009
SO (AN T 7o
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2-3/8" 1,451 Yes [ JNo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method:
03-18-09 [ Fowing ] Pumping oas it (] other (Expiain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbis. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Qil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 0 88 14
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Jvented [/]Sold [ ]Used on Lease [JopenHole  [JPerf. [ ] DuallyComp. [ _]Commingled
(if vented, Submit ACO-18.) Other (Specify) _Horizontal well

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

=




WELL LOCATION

NON-STANDARD SECTION 3,

T-34-S, R-14-E, P.M.
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, KANSAS
33 34§ 35
4 2
LOT4 LOT3 LOT 2 LOT!
i
|
|
!
|
I
|
|
' |
' BNL
: LAT.: 37°06'45.71" 296"
- LONG.: 9°52'10.57"¢ ~ ~ = = — -~ = = =2
| EL.834
EXISTING WELL - ! g’
KAMINSKA 3- t |
y A.3 135 | STATE PLAINS COORDINATES NAD 83 KS SOUTH
NORTHING:;1485565
| EASTING: 2079284
1219.00' [ S __jl -
|
| :
I 1720¢
{
I
4 | ! 2
1 (2
9 o 10 11
This well location represents a well site and does not represent a boundary
survey. This site was located in accordance with the Laws of the State of
Kansas and this sketch shows the results of this well location. This well KANSAS CORPORA“

SCALE 1" =1000'

location has been very carfully located on the ground according to the latest
survey records, maps and topos available to us, but its accuracy is not
guaranteed. Review this well location and notify Commercial Land Surveys,

Inc., immediately of any discrepancy.

BHL: 70  §SL v 2288" FEL

APR D ¢
RECE!

DN CUMMISSIUN
2009
\Viete:

g AtTuaL
w4
SCALE 1" = 1986 /ol DATE 0972508 FOR: CEP MID-CONTINENT, LLC
15 WEST 6TH STREET
SHEET 1 OF | DATE REVISED 14TH FLOOR
IgLE/g 580-759-3886 TUSLA, OK 74119-5415
- PROJECTH RT 2 BOX 191B
DRAWNBY: D.L. CLS-08-3299 STRATFORD, OK 74872 ——
CHECKED BY: FW.D D'\TEogfﬁ&Rvm ORDERED BY: RODNEY TATE /L/() g Adaf




ztart of Preperf Casing @ 1502.33' MD

Actual Kaminska 3-6 Wellbore Diagram Size| Wt| #jts.| Length MD TVD
Actua! Surface Loc: SW/4 Sec 03 T34S — R14E, Montgomery Co., KS Surface Casing 8.625"| 20#] NA 45.00 45.00 45
Actual Surface Loc: 862' FSL, 1,219' FWL, ELEV 854 Production Casing 4.5"(10.5#] 441 1,345.33 | 1,345.33 | 1,308
Actual Bottomhole Loc: SE/4 Sec 03 T34S — R14E Stage Tool 4.5" 2.00] 1,347.33 | 1,310
Actual Bottomhole Loc, Start of Target: 966' FSL, 1,566' FWL Sec 3 Ann. Csg. Pkr 45" 26.00 | 1,373.33 | 1,330
Actual Bottomhole Loc, End of Target: 1,704' FSL, 2,096' FEL Sec 3 Azim 67° Production Casing 4.5"110.5# 2 65.58 | 1,438.91 | 1,359
Actual Lateral Length: 1,782' 4.5" x 3.5" X-over 0.87 1,439.78 | 1,360
Actual Vertical Section: 2,135' Biank Liner 3.5" 9.3% 2 62.55| 1,502.33| 1,380
Preperf Liner 3.5"| 9.3#] 58 1,821.30 | 3,323.63 | 1,372
Tapered liner 3.5" 31.10{ 3,354.73 | 1,371
Surface
11" hole
8.625" 32# 45' TVD
Cmt to surface
Written by: Rodney J. Tate
1/2/2009
KOP 1115 build 20 deg/100"
Openhole pkr w/ DV tool set @ 1373.33' MD. Cmt to Surface above pkr. Production
6.75" hole to 3,402'
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Date Printed: 1/5/2009 9:21 AM




Scientific Drilling International
Survey Completion Report

Company: Constellation Energy Partners Date: 12/29/2008 Time: 10:25:25 Page: 1 o
Field: Mon@gomery County, KS Co-ordinate(NE) Reference: Well: Kaminska 3-8, True North 1‘
Site: Section 3 - 34S - 14E Vertical (TVD) Reference: Kaminska 3-6 857.0 i
Well: Ka‘minska 36 Section (VS) Reference: Well (0.00N,0.00E,70.00Azi) {
Wellpth: Original Wellpath Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature Db: Sybase _j
Survey:  Survey #1 Start Date: 12/29/2008 o
Company: Scientific Drilling Int'l. Engineer:
Tool: Tied-to: From Surface '
[ Field: Montgomery County, KS S
Montgomery County, KS |
Map System:US State Plane Coordinate System 1983 Map Zone: Kansas, Southern Zone l
Geo Datum: GRS 1980 Coordinate System: Well Centre
v Sys Datum: Mean Sea Level Geomagnetic Model: igrf2005
St Section 3 - 34S - 14E |
Sec 3-34S-14E
Site Position: Northing: ft  Latitude: ‘
From: Lease Line Easting: ft  Longitude: '
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 ft North Reference: True :
Ground Level: 0.0 f Grid Convergence: 1.62 deg
Well: Kaminska 3-6 Slot Name: !
Kaminska 3-6
Well Position: +N/-S 0.0 ft Northing: 1121561.03 ft Latitude: 36 6 45700 N
+E/-W 0.0 ft Easting: 2089557.66 ft  Longitude: 95 52 10.600 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 ft
i Wellpath:  Original Wellpath Drilled From: Surface
Original Wellpath Kaminska 3-6 Tie-on Depth: 0.0 ft
Current Datum:  Kaminska 3-6 Height 857.0 ft Above System Datum:  Mean Sea Level
Magnetic Data: 9/11/2008 Declination: 3.67 deg
Field Strength: 51852 nT Mag Dip Angle: 64.84 deg
Vertical Section:  Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +E/-W Direction i
ft ft ft deg ‘
r =
0.0 0.0 0.0 70.00
Survey
MD Incl Azim TVD N/S E/W \L DLS CIsD ClsA Comment '
ft deg deg ft ft ft ft deg/100ft ft deg -
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00
312.0 0.75 106.97 312.0 06 2.0 1.6 0.24 2.0 106.97
597.0 0.55 83.73 597.0 -1.0 51 45 0.1 5.2 101.00
915.0 1.00 17.05 914.9 1.8 7.4 786 0.29 76 76.17
965.0 1.00 20.28 964.9 27 7.7 8.2 0.11 8.2 70.98 Higginsville LS
998.0 1.01 22.39 997.9 3.2 7.9 8.5 0.1 85 68.02 L Osage SH
1031.0 1.01 24.49 1030.9 37 8.1 8.9 0.11 9.0 65.42 Mulky SH
1073.0 1.02 27.12 1072.9 44 8.5 9.5 0.11 9.5 62.57
1105.0 1.14 17.30 1104.9 5.0 8.7 9.9 0.69 10.0 60.32
1137.0 4.55 74.19 1136.9 5.6 10.0 11.3 12.63 11.5 60.76
1169.0 1217 90.68 1168.5 5.9 14.6 15.8 24.72 15.8 67.98
1193.3 17.97 91.61 1192.0 5.8 20.9 216 23.86 217 74.58
1195.2 18.42 91.66 1193.8 58 215 222 23.86 223 75.02 Weir Pitt
1200.0 19.56 91.77 1198.3 5.7 231 236 23.86 23.8 76.10
1232.0 28.10 89.14 1227.6 57 36.0 35.8 26.89 36.4 81.06 |
|
1264.0 36.47 88.33 1254.6 6.1 53.1 51.9 26.19 53.4 83.49 (
1296.0 43.08 85.08 1279.2 7.3 73.5 71.5 21.65 73.8 84.35 |
1327.0 48.22 80.06 1300.8 10.2 95.4 93.2 20.21 96.0 83.92 i
1359.0 53.67 76.51 1321.0 16.2 119.8 117.7 19.08 120.7 82.75 1
13910  58.51 7379 13389 221 145.4 1442 16,69 147.1 81,37 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
1423.0 62.61 71.54 1354.6 30.4 172.0 172.0 14.20 174.7 79.98 APR @ 6 2@ ag
1454.0 66.21 70.68 1368.0 394 198.4 200.0 11.88 202.3 78.76 i
1486.0 71.75 68.97 1379.4 49.7 226.5 229.8 18.02 231.9 77.61 B
1618.0 77.55 67.42 1387.9 61.2 255.1 260.6 18.72 262.3 76.51 r@r:@r:‘”? 1 j:j;
- d‘\ql_a\i‘y)mu Wt




Scientific Drilling International
Survey Completion Report

Company: Constellation Energy Partners Date:  12/29/2008 Time: 10:25:25 Page: 2 _i
Field: Mon@gomery County, KS Co-ordinate(NE) Reference: Well: Kaminska 3-6, True North
Site: Sectl_on 3-345-14E Vertical (TVD) Reference: Kaminska 3-6 857.0 '
Well: Kaminska 3-6 Section (VS) Reference: Well (0.00N,0.00E,70.00Azi) 3
Wellpath: Original Wellpath Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature Db: Sybase i
Survey
MD Incl Azim TVD N/S EW Vs DLS CIsD ClsA Comment
ft deg deg ft ft ft ft deg/100ft ft deg
15490  82.28 65.23 13933 735 283.0 2911 16.77 2924 75.45 o
1581.0 84.04 63.99 13971 871 311.7 3227 6.71 323.7 74.39
1613.0 84.30 63.28 1400.4 101.2 340.3 354.4 2.35 355.0 73.43
1614.0 84.39 63.24 1400.5 101.7 341.2 355.4 8.79 356.0 73.41
1617.9 84.74 63.09 1400.9 103.4 3446 359.2 9.78 359.8 73.30 Rowe Coal
1620.0 84,93 63.01 1401.1 104.4 346.5 361.3 9.78 361.9 73.24
16440 88.52 60.59 1402.4 115.7 367.6 385.0 18.03 385.4 72.53
1676.0 90.67 59.89 1402.7 1316 395.4 416.5 7.07 416.7 71.59
1708.0 91.55 60.71 1402.0 1474 423.2 448.1 3.76 448.1 70.79
1740.0 92.49 61.15 1400.9 163.0 4511 479.6 3.24 479.6 70.14
1771.0 92.96 61.43 1399.4 177.8 478.3 510.2 1.76 510.3 69.60
1803.0 91.55 62.46 1398.2 192.9 506.5 5419 5.46 542.0 69.15
1835.0 91.11 62.36 13974 207.7 534.8 573.6 1.41 573.7 68.78
1867.0 91.45 62.02 1396.7 2226 563.1 605.3 1.50 605.5 68.43
1898.0 90.54 62.07 1396.2 2371 590.5 636.0 2,94 636.4 68.12
1930.0 88.86 62.08 1396.3 252.1 618.8 667.7 5.25 668.2 67.83
1862.0 88.05 62.54 1397.2 267.0 647.1 699.4 291 700.0 67.58
1893.0 88.22 62,42 1398.2 2813 674.6 730.1 0.67 730.9 67.36 :
2025.0 89.53 62.83 1398.8 296.0 703.0 761.8 4.29 762.8 67.17 !
2057.0 90.47 63.12 1398.8 310.6 731.5 793.6 3.07 794.7 67.00 '
2089.0 91.01 63.22 1398.4 325.0 760.1 825.4 1.72 826.6 66.85 !
2120.0 91.52 63.24 1397.7 3398.0 787.7 856.2 1.65 857.6 66.72
2151.0 90.50 63.70 1397.2 352.8 815.5 886.9 3.61 888.5 66.60
2183.0 90.44 63.73 1396.9 367.0 844.2 918.8 0.21 920.5 66.50
2215.0 90.57 62.78 1396.7 3814 8727 950.5 3.00 8952.4 66.40
22460 90.61 64.88 1396.3 395.0 900.5 981.3 6.78 983.4 66.31
2278.0 91.25 66.25 1395.8 408.3 929.7 1013.2 4.72 1015.4 66.29
2310.0 91.01 67.20 1395.2 4209 959.1 1045.2 3.06 1047.4 66.30
2341.0 91.14 68.01 1394.6 432.7 987.7 1076.2 2.65 1078.4 66.34 |
2373.0 90.07 69.08 1394.3 444 4 1017.5 1108.1 4.73 1110.3 66.40 \
2405.0 90.60 69.02 1394.1 4559 1047.4 11401 1.67 1142.3 66.48 '
2436.0 90.27 68.74 1393.8 467.0 1076.3 11711 1.40 1173.3 66.54
2468.0 90.37 68.67 13983.7 478.7 1106.1 1203.1 0.38 1205.2 66.60
2500.0 90.40 69.76 1393.4 490.0 1136.0 1235.1 3.41 1237.2 66.67
2531.0 91.04 70.54 1393.1 500.5 1165.2 1266.1 3.25 1268.2 66.75
2563.0 90.13 69.85 1392.7 5114 1195.3 1298.1 3.57 1300.1 66.84
2594.0 89.29 68.75 1392.9 522.3 12243 1329.1 4.46 1331.1 66.89
2626.0 88.52 68.85 1393.5 §33.9 1254.1 1361.1 243 1363.0 66.94
2658.0 89.46 69.49 1394.1 545.3 1284.0 1393.1 3.55 1395.0 66.99 !
2690.0 90.20 69.70 1394.2 556.4 1314.0 14251 2.40 1427.0 67.05 :
2721.0 91.08 69.52 1393.8 567.2 1343.1 1456.1 2.90 1457.9 67.10 :
2753.0 90.54 69.95 1393.4 578.3 13731 1488.1 2.16 1489.9 67.16
2785.0 92.09 69.80 1392.6 589.3 1403.1 1520.1 487 1521.9 67.22
28170 92.02 69.50 13915 600.5 1433.1 1552.0 0.96 1553.8 67.27 NCOV]MISS]ON
2849.0 93.10 69.08 1390.1 611.8 1463.0 1584.0 3.62 1585.8 67.31 |
2880.0 92.18 68.13 1388.6 623.1 1491.8 1615.0 426 1616.7 67.33 KANSAS CORPORATI
29120 9145 67.54 1387.6 635.1 15215  1646.9 293 16487 67.34 APR 0 6§ 2029
29440 91.55 67.22 1386.8 647.4 1551.0 1678.9 1.05 1680.7 67.34 .
29750 91.55 67.17 1385.9 659.4 1579.6 1709.8 0.16 1711.7 67.34 = o AR e e
3007.0  91.98 66.63 1384.9 672.0 1609.0 17418 2.16 17437 67.33 R&u@ Y m@
3039.0 93.33 63.72 1383.5 685.4 1638.0 1773.6 10.02 1775.6 67.29
3071.0 91.01 65.60 1382.3 699.1 1666.9 1805.5 9.33 1807.5 67.25




Scientific Drilling International

Survey Completion Report

Company:

Page: 3

Constellation Energy Partners Date: 12/29/2008 Time: 10:25:25
Field: Montgomery County, KS Co-ordinate(NE) Reference: Well: Kaminska 3-6, True North
Site: Section 3 - 345 - 14E Vertical (TVD) Reference: Kaminska 3-6 857.0
Well: Kaminska 3-6 Section (VS) Reference: Well (0.00N,0.00E,70.00Azi) .
Wellpath: Original Wellpath Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature Db: Sybase i
Survey
MD Incl Azim TVD N/S E/W VS DLS CIsD CIsA Comment ;-
ft deg deg ft ft ft ft deg/100ft ft deg
3103.0 92.49 65.56 1381.3 712.3 1696.0 1837.3 463 1839.5 67.22 i
31340 92.99 65.45 1379.8 725.2 1724.2 1868.2 1.65 1870.5 67.19
3166.0 92.52 65.04 1378.3 738.5 1753.2 1900.1 1.95 1902.4 67.16
3198.0 91.95 64.56 1377.0 752.2 1782.1 1931.9 2.33 1934.4 67.12
3229.0 92.29 64.26 1375.9 765.5 1810.1 1962.7 1.46 19656.3 67.08 ]
3261.0 91.18 63.81 1374.9 779.5 1838.8 1994.6 3.74 1997.2 67.03
3293.0 92.46 63.67 1373.9 793.7 1867.5 2026.4 4,02 2029.2 66.97 '
3325.0 92.69 63.38 13724 807.9 1896.1 2058.1 1.16 2061.1 66.92 ;
3356.0 91.31 63.44 1371.4 821.8 1923.8 2088.9 4.46 2092.0 66.87
3402.0 89.26 63.53 13711 842.3 1965.0 21346 446 21379 66.80

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
4F7 06 2029

NG
N e\ et \‘/ Len U

==




i

w)) Scientific Drilling

Constellation Energy Partners

Field:
Site:
Well:

Wellpath:

Survey:

Montgomery County, KS
Section 3 - 34S - 14E
Kaminska 3-6

Original Wellpath
Survey #1

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 3.67°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51852nT
Dip Angle: 64.84°

Date: 9/11/2008
Model: igrf2005
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396871 West 1063 Way - Dewey, OK 74029
Home: 918-534-1020 — Mobile: 918-534-7707

CONSTELLATION ENERGY

KAMINSKA LEASE DEC. 9, 2008
MONTGOMERY CO., KS.

WELL #3-6 Sec. 3 Twp. 34 Range 14

{ﬂﬂkﬂ? Cement job by Mike Smith

used 15 bags $2250.00

Account# _ Property Amount _AFE_____SV_ | |

[[927208 70(0Y 225000 oS ¥EE i?l <Y /
______________ )
Tttt e, Raviewed by e

————————————— —_— e - Approvad by. %// /
y

——— i ——— ————

. A
- Art Y A
VENDOR %[O c)g7
NSE 986 CCEP 976x. MCOS 985  IMMEDIATE ~ OVERNITE Daie Paid
% Check No.

. /M,’lﬁ’&b/? vioaa

p PR y

g e boosd ;_»_wf?

HANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
ATR 06 2608

Terms Due Upon Receipt NEERTED
NN L= T s




, . Main OFFICE
B CQNSJL,LQJAT;E@ REMIT TO P.O. Box 884
Oil Well Services, LLC Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC 620/431-921?‘-3:}336/}:27?2(7552
Dept. 970 FAX 620/431-0012

P.O. Box 4346

Houston, TX 77210-4346

‘NVQICE Invoice # 228145

CEP MID-CONTINENT LLC
P.O. BOX 9706
SKIATOOK OK 74070

(918)396-0817
>art Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
L1104 CLASS "A" CEMENT 14100.00 .1500 2115.00
L107A PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG) 80.00 1.1500 92.00
L118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 700.00 .1700 119.00
L110A KOL SEAL (50# BAG) 1500.00 .4200 630.00
1111 GRANULATED SALT (50 #) 1190.00 .3300 363.00
L111A SODIUM METASILICATE 150.00 1.8000 270.00
L13e RPM 38.00 5.5000 209.00

Description Hours Unit Price Total
119 CEMENT PUMP 1.00 925.00 925.00
119 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 35.00 3.65 127.75
119 CASING FOOTAGE 1378.00 .20 275.60
518 MIN. BULK DELIVERY 1.00 315.00 315.00
S’LUG 4 1/2" PLUG CONTAINER 1.00 200.00 200.00

Account# Property Amount AFE b Reviewed by

7 YA

\i
%’\Z@( OF s

(@x1208 10 L0 S8

4
e e e T e o e
1% o T e
: : (

i

weneC RPORATION COMMISSION

___________ -« -~ T/ " e VT 8B Ty
VENDOR #.A\Q()"\) ¢ 30 NG i i3
NSE 98@ 976\\MCOS 985 IMMEDIATE  OVERNITE N sy
: AN e | [}
Parts: 3798.00 Freight: .00 Tax: 201.31 &%: S 5842.66
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 5842.66 O CCUNT_S%¢ - -
Sublt: .90 Supplies: .00 Change: .00 ""‘/“‘“
NET_£5 = 59 5(/
Signed Date .

BARTLESVILLE, OK E.DoraDO, KS EuRrexa, Ks GILLETTE, WY MCALESTER, OK OTTAWA, Ks THAYER, Ks WorLaND, Wy
918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 307/686-4914 918/426-7667 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/347-4577




118484

CWTED TICKET NUMBER : N
Okt Welt Serviees, LLG LOCATION_SALr2 5110 ¢4
FOREMAN_Op Uit T ATE™
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
22008 35 Kaminga  3-b M ord K.
" |CUSTOMER B R e e R
C.EPD TRUCK # DRIVER DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 419 anes M
579 Toln 1~
cITY STATE ZIP CODE
JoBTYPE___ LD HOLESIZE___ /o 3/,4 HOLE DEPTH CASING SIZE & WEIGHT__ 4/ (4
casiNG DEPTH___ /378 DRiLL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT__13. 1 SLURRYVOL___ L 8 WATER galisk__ 9. / CEMENT LEFT in CASING —
DISPLACEMENT___ A2 DISPLACEMENT PS! MIX PS RATE

REMARKS: Pumpf PluG # | Dooo Anvd  SET™ Frir PACKE T And SHEMR POS

T ESTAALISH CBG o Ren) (5DSx CeP Holzowrae miy., SHuyr bowad
AoASl  puT Puml And LnES A0 Rel o Xy
T _Se1 SHoE!
Dl Noworo (@[30 am
Ksi 2200
Cm7 70  Swprrce
A%%%‘:ENT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
SYo/ i PUMP CHARGE QD]
A0l 35 MILEAGE 1292.15]
LYK o (8 | Forrage RB.e0
S407 M ip) Bialk TRUCK. 3(S.
562/ 1 N Dl ConoTAWER. AB0
J104 (70sx [14,100% |sss A cmr— 2 /o0
L0714 o235k / Pond P20 92 00
1138 /45y /700 GEL 119 oo
[l1of S’&L//o’oo KoL seAaL. (30.c0
Jelf 2251 /// oot 34kt 73,00
[ A 15 |\ mMEeTRO — 270,00
/130 3 D/ACEL RPm KANSAS CORPORITION COVISS[ON 2069.00 |
I R
‘4 L/AMv‘.‘A/rlb/ itk ST TRy
14 HJ" ARV Eyp gy
U
SALESTAX | o201, 3] |
Ravin 3737 ESTIMATED !
Torar | |9 Q4.0
AUTHORIZTION [)\Z) U «UJ(/(/\ TITLE DATE

£ 22815




: . .
396871 ‘West 1063 Way o Dewey, OK 74029
Home: 918 534-1020 o Mobile: 918-534-7707

prze

BILLING ;NFGRMATION
Date Dec. 9 2008
CONSTELLATION ENERGY

CUSTOMER:
. KAMINSKA LEASE . . e
LEASE: S MONTGOMERY CO. KS /M\@u SINITNG
WELL #:_ 3-6
Sec. 3 Twp. 34 Range l4
Quantity Description Amount
1115 Driledat$ 10.25 per foot 11428 175 . /
49’ Surface Pipe @% 2.50 per foot 122 150
Sacks Cement @$ Per sack
Bags @ : each
Pit ahd Dozer Work
@ o
7% hrs.| Hours Rig Time @ 350.00 per hour 2625 .00

per foot

Hours Booster

Hours Aux

Bit Cost

~ 7.2 rreore
8 P 7

; PSP "
AR SN N O

TOTAIL _DUE 14176 125
PLEASE SEND YELLOW COPY WITH PAYMENT

Account # Prope\rty Amount AFE SV /

- 4-.

e e L ANSAS COR?

TATION! COMMISSION
VENDOR # - —«LQ > 7 :
. L A’hﬁ@f‘szg
NSE 98@;6 “WMCOS 985 IMMEDIATE  OVERNITE SEERT T P e

———, e ) !(-ﬂ ~

e ’\”; ,__iu\/ r_}




(@
|y
—
o

T ;“\57 ewey, 396871 West 1063 Way — Dewey, OK 74029
== OK Home: 918-534-1020 — Mobile: 918-534-7707

CONSTELLATION ENERGY KAMINSKA LEASE DEC. 9, 2008
MONTGOMERY CO., KS. WELL # 3-6 Sec. 3 Twp. 34 Range 14
0 - 44 Surface 1048 - 1054 Shale
44 - 64 Shale 1054~ 1056 Ironpost coal
64 - 73 Lime 1056 - 1060 Sand
73 - 170 Shale 1060 - 1061 Coal
170 - 176 Lime 1061 - 1079 Shale
176 - 262 Sand (wet @213) 1079 - 1080 Crowburg coal
262 - 315 Shale/sandy 1080 - 1085 Shale
315 - 393 Sand , 1085 - 1088 Lime
393 - 436 Shale 1088 - 1098 Sand
436 - 440 Lime 1098 - 1115 Shale
440 -508 Sandy shale 1115 Total depth

508 - 634 Shale

634 - 646 Lime

646 - 679 Sand(good odor)
679 - 700 Sandy shale

700 - 716 Shale

716 - 729 Lime

729 - 738 Shale/lime mix
738 - 748 Lime

748 -~ 760 Sand

760 — 858 Shale

858 - 882 Lime

882 - 964 Shale

964 - 995 Higginsville lime
995 - 1005 L. osage shale
1005 - 1028 Lime

1028 ~ 1034  Mulky shale
1034 - 1048  Lime

HARSAS COMPORATION COMMISSION

0
ATRBE 2
I

I ne, 2 s ©™) > e o T Ty 2
Terms Due Upon Receipt R e
[Ae) J I VT p NS\ 5y ey )



AAPPE A3

Dewey, 396871 West 1063 Way — Dewey, OK 74029

OK Home: 918-534-1020 — Mobile: 918-534-7707
CONSTELLATION ENERGY KAMINSKA LEASE DEC. 9, 2008
MONTGOMERY CO., KS. WELL #3-6 Sec. 3 Twp. 34 Range 14

DRILLERS COMMENTS

Spud date 12-4-08

Surface hole 49'

Surface pipe 44.5

Cement by Mike Smith 15 bags

964-995 Higginsville lime

995 too much water to test

995-1005 L. osage shale

Gas test @1005 too much water to test
1028-1034 Mulky shale \
Gas test @1034 too much water to test
1054-1056 Ironpost coal

Gas test @1056 too much water to test
1079-1080 Crowburg coal

Gas test @1080 too much water to test
Total depth 1115

KANSAS CORPORATION COIMISSION

Afb’? @ E 2\%9

0 f oy ey
Ej N\obaer Skt L.,DL..J/




Amvest Osage Inc

P.O. Box 970

Skiatook OK 74070

SCl e ﬂ‘tlfIC D I"l “ | ng Scnenmlc pnllmg Internanonal Inc

Remit to:
P.0. Box 200195

Houston, Texas 77216-0985

Corporate Headquarters
1100 Rankin Road « Houston Texas 77073

Tel: 281-443-3300 ° Fax 281-443-3311

NEGEITE

_ m “YEN ﬂ@?gﬂ! 9

l
]

N it i, o ot

INVOICE
H\ Subirel o terms and conditions on rovarsa,
l\Jl e e - 351676
) Lw_w_w,

":J 12/30/2008

Page: 1
Teapreen o N PENSE 24 MONTGOMERY CO., KS . 130067 e,
Lo a6 IKAMINSKA 3-6 Work Grde34{412081058 3
it g e ) ‘ Joh No. ,'
T T e e e s e A ; \f’ \Jf—'""" \\
HORZ DRILLING SVCS . __ _ ol .._$8700.00___| 4.00 | $34,800.00.. ,
' COMPUTER SVCS $500.00 1.00 $500.00 ;
INST BATTERY $600.00 11.00 $6,600.00 :
MOTOR INSP $850.00 2.00 $1,700.00
MILEAGE $2.50 1,400.00 | $3,500.00
FLOAT $650.00 1.00 $650.00 !
SMART MOTOR SVCS $3,500.00 3.00 $10,500.00 3
DIS #13267 $744.70 1.00 $744.70
i ' ’
i i‘
KAMSAS CORPORATION C()hMiSSlO\

| APR 06 2003

i ! A=
; | RCC CCIVED

Account # Property Amount AFE .SV

VENDOR # e
NSE 986( EP 976 \i\/ICOS 985 IMMEDIATE  OVERNITE |
Terms from Document Date: Net 30

Subtotal $58,994.70
Misc $0.00
Tax : $0.00

Credits i $0.00
Total ¢ $58,994.70




Sclentlflc Drilling Imernatmnal lnc

Corporate Headquartérsm WORK ORDER_
1100 Rankin Road * Houston, Texas 77073 PAGE_
- Tel: 281-443-3300 » Fax: 281-443-3311
_ CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADD%{ESS SDI CUSTOMER : CUSTOMER P.O. / AFE
‘ 130021 JOB NUMBER
PO, Bow 970 ,
, ' JOBSTART /9 Ne, FiffME DK 0D
Gkialeok, Oklahema TAGT0 RN
: ' JoBEND AL Nper OF e L 549
? CUSTOMER WELL NAME & NUMBER RIG NAME AND NUMBER OW THE REVERSE SIDE WHARECE INGLUDIIG. 11058 LG
T 5 e oy O TH = EREC o g
| Kominochks 3-6 Penge 5 ﬁ/ WARRANTIES. | CERTIFY THAT THE ABC IE SERVICES AND/OR
. . CL’”‘U{’I\{T{“WL BLEN RECEIIED N SAVISFLCTORY MANRER.
! CITY COUNTY STATE LEASE OR BLOCK \ ‘\ <
) Mieyin b X A\JQ"Q
i FORCGOWILY Co., K8 smNA‘ru'he OF CUSTOMER GA AUTHORIZED REPRESENT AVIE
. acct cope| SERIAL | sErvICE OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION |PATEPATEN - pRicE  |QUANTITY|  UNIT TOTAL
# OUT | IN
HORZONT AL DRIL “,Ax‘ ACTLAGED 8,9 2 g
?‘Pﬁ% )Jﬂl"!\f—l ;5 5 JG K[‘ @r @\ o " 5 . ‘OJ ‘ 'ﬁ)@ 00 Y L/ D?‘)‘\Y 3% gﬁf-w
' i T TENTT 5 =T (2 DR
. Boxmiwlo Metor Sa B-Fleld Syoten) wopdeatods, b lwi Qolyorags
. ' = Stand By Charges 5,250.00 day v
{ ,, Computer Services 500.00 / wall SO L
: ! Long VWire BE-Field [lst Dgvy) 4,000, 00 day
!t Long Wire BE-Pleld (cehodditifad dy) 1,000.00 day" .
P' B, S00.00 [/ © ot bose éé o l7] 29
| Motor Imspection 850.00 o teol | / 7@@ 24
! End OF =1l Books {over () 100.00 eaeh
[
i ERER 1400 i le 3 578 “E
- - Py 5
650, @ / @aeh é& &/ 29
_:}f:j@ﬂjo{/u\ L? é—“@t’ /@, ‘5’7@; 7 fiﬂ@
- e e
R - AR = = = - -
RSP 0 OIS 1o D) MeL o
NOTE TRUCKING INSPEC TION REPAIRS AND ANY THIRD PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW -
= : T F= A e v
W ot S N R S04 T 0 ST EIC AT et ) 20 A 3 ¥ TAX CODE  |SUB-TOTAL SA3SO.~
AREAr - AR f T el Tt o Ella S e e s ot 3 STATE SALES TAX
J LOCAL SALES TAX
‘ Ty Ve B 3 TOTAL INVOICE AMT. "?’3‘50161'4.- 10
' @ Tt SDI FIELD REPRESENTATIVE 7 / oo
F R Bl b W i i ]
} Javpe £ " g b LEAPOTS e SRS SDI DISTRICT M'ANAGER
- b",b O 90 o { 3 : §4 Sl 4 NG ' : 1 A R \. L ; }"’ e apimm s N
ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

A :.' E e ER DIRECTIONAL COMPANY e

CEREL S PR 0T &0

‘ AOCOUNTING . RECCIV=M
i Lism




' Scientific Drilling
- International, Inc.

421 South Eagle Lane
Oklahoma Clty OK 73128 -

DRILLING MOTOR‘ RENTAL SUMMARY

No. _

CUSTOMER (@us’/z’?f@mﬂ@&) | . DATE /oa=2 2= @FZ |
WELL NAME & NO. /i?{ aninsRa 36 _ spijoeNo. 7 2 12051057
LOCATION /8% gim 67 Comns¥yy o5”  spiwo.NO.__ /TOCE 7
¥ (g/ N . . .
“Fewaor | roouno [ ORR | o | ogT TORUROrY GUGHR omeces

Yo 705? 7.8 CrEAD, 2% 91y |n-thes| pry | Mgy /538 | 5.7
¥Yy Vg 2.2 ewT rotoa 7228 g )by | 3Yor| S5 Yy | THIS

DAILY BASE RENTAL TOOL NO. ('B'j'\?“é‘)' '(DXCT)E) | O | es -'PERDAY ‘| 'CHARGES .
STANDBY CHARGES TOOL NO. (E'jg"é') (DL?E) T&TYASL/ @$  PERDAY CHARGES
[ o
. R Y ARy
- TOTAL RENTAL CHARGES |-/ .-
TYPE OF DRILLING. FLUID. SV DRI BEES
' - o THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE
COMMENTS
SIGNEDBY: ______ e . AUTHORIZED BY: S :
) . SDI REPRESENTATIVE . : : CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE
HAMSAS CORPORATION CoMMISSION
DMR/SJ989-1 _ AP R D62 yIR:

White: Accounting - Green Accounting - Yellow District - Pink Customer Field - Gold Customer Field

R ""/CE(F’A i 7 Tﬁu

Jt!\nﬂn\.)/u._du \U LI'LJJ




ORILTECH

lnspection Services

1501 N. Euzella Terrace
Mustang, OK 73064
(405) 650-9104

INVOICE i oi'iv, y

&

e ‘tx Date \i/”;} *,:\j*:?\. 20 \?‘\/
il »~--.' ) e -
CHARGE TO —ee \Q 4\ YD ""‘\ f=;~\ e AN \\ i‘\ % \' \_\M_f\\ Rig
' — . Y e
ADDRESS - Location (kX
ciTY - Customer ]\,\\\\f\MC« AYAN
RECEIVED BY L ,2\'\% \[m 1 ""“V;:'ji:&\:%i: \lmﬁ
SIZE CONNECTION. e OESCR'PTION UNIT PRICE AL'AOUNT
& \\[f‘@ ‘I‘“‘r; "4 ﬂ/\fl =, \E‘Dr ?‘;'O bna] |
(Q 2\} ‘ Y_\_Ll\‘ (/':’1\\(\ | ‘:}—%‘/fﬁ \ g }ﬁq%{ T s'{/c’./A
| 2 [wocoix »f=0E A BX
\ ri:\l 67‘ )C\ﬁw'f N\/y’ﬁ:}(\ ' N/ . ;‘j;)f’?/.
) \@w\ A Cal o RETC NTE] S5
L ri:;) ’\D{:\ BT ‘r@k \€ \?‘”L&”\#\\cm ga%%s/ /. & .g;//
- 3 j 7 —
1 \) N O ¢ (:V\x\{m»\o e , N ] ]
‘s [T \\u{a\‘)ﬁu T NRATEL )< }wa L7

3 (,..\
\\\ ‘C \Ap‘é\{ ‘%‘a c\‘g“«fq \f u."}ei:\) '

K’:\m\\ - %/‘E !

T

_,’/{;

g

_____ r"\ t

BA Vo S » -
:C:J:;_ X‘\ '&\ ,;l \ ? ““““““ > ﬁ\s' '/&%” a “7/< =
=R gkes §~f<, [ | S

TOTAL

7] T

Received the above senvice or materials and we hereby agree that DRI’.TECH
Inspection Services is not liable for damages, injuries or loss of any nature

resulting directly or indirectly from their senvice.

Terms: NET 30 DAYS

ANSAS CORPORATION COSS

,f, rd /'/

AIPR 0§ 2003

\Qf:'fﬂ\ =y




DRILTECH

Inspection Services

INSPECTION REPORT

SERIAL NO.

TYPE

PIN BOX

‘i 1

[ 2-030

HNSAYs

e O e tnds [RAIE

R

ds

#2|

-1\

3

/("

NI
? Y S

E NG S

SR Y\[»\\\A

<

DT

W &Dms‘k

St N [REC

o

WY 7S

44

19 -

'ty

¢

gﬁm T

oY

Wiy

| )’(")Li '7

Vo N

| N

ZENE € RaeNed

LP\./HQ Y A

q \?{m

Fdmad

Ok [BAT-

H‘ Vb VAT |

Y

A BTE)

o (N

k]

%’ﬁ%ﬁ% [A]2ve<onid d/}i%;f’%ﬁr

—HANST

S CORPORATION TOVISSION |

APD ) @ anaq

AL N ATIVN R

e

‘, :,‘:E\\ _“C“ i Y\/]

U

\J"D\J\ e




Corporate Headquarters

1100 Rankin Road  Houston Texas 77073

Remit to:
P.O. Box 200195

Houston, Texas 77216-0195

INVOICE

Subject to terms and conditions on reverse.

( ] 352442

s Amvest Osage Inc
oT P.O. Box 970 ( J 1/31/2009
LO Skiatook OK 74070
D
Page: 1
Customer Order No. o 24 moNTGOMERYERD Ik 2008 TR
Location or Shipped T}%AMINSKA 3.6 Work Order No.
Well Name and No. i ACCOUNM@ Job No. 34H12081058
/" \(‘ ™\ I ™
~ADB-BILEWO#130067-INV#351676 - ~$0-00—————+-00———————$0-00——|
EASLEY #2809 $634.50 1.00 $634.50
GRAND #59579 $90.00 1.00 $90.00
|
!
v 7 /
Reviewed by/t'/ /v
| Approved by /95
Account#  Property  Amount  , AFE sV
A '~ L - - T i —
- 522004 Toiot Jat 5o Wi BE | / 07 Approved by
L : O _
______________________ Date
______ S TTTTmmmm e Chec
——————— TN T e —m -
i VENDOR # ___ l ‘L'q ?3 Subtotal $724.50
. NSE986 (CEP 976 MMCOS 985 | Misc
| MMEDIATE  OVERNITECyc Fmo0RATION CORFISSION iy
i Credits
| RO G 2L
i Terms from Document Date:  Net 30 7 N Total $724.50
L = :'7:;//‘3"—;?? 1 :Jlrvj )

NN

Sz W b




b o
k" S ) » ‘SCfentIfIC DI’I""’Tg Scientific Drilling International, Inc. R ‘
=’ k Corporate Headquarters WORK ORDER_\300 (o1 A- ‘
\ ' 1100 Rankirl Road » Houston, Texas 77073 PAGE, OF |
"‘._L Tel: 281-443-3300 » Fax: 281-443-3311 ) |
) - - -
 __ CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS: SDI CUSTOMER : CUSTOMER P.O. / AFE
AMNEST- CONSTELLATION | 30034 |sosnumser 34ty 19oh105%
PD. BoY 9710 ' JoBSTART  \D-19-F  mmve
2S¢ iptoor , O 4010 JOB END \9-298 1we
CUSTOMER WELL NAME & NUMBER RIG NAME AND NUMBER THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
. ) ON THE REVERSE SIDE WHEREOF INCLUDING THOSE LIMITING
VauiNSEs 3-b Pe s o4 EOUIPMENT FAVE BEEN RECEIVED IN SATISFACTORY HANNER,
cITY COUNTY STATE LEASE OR BLOCK
. X .
MO‘DTG oMepR \‘) CO.-, K S, SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
acct cope | SER'AL | SERVICE OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION %AJTE D’N B PRICE |QUANTITY| UNIT TOTAL

ORI AL WIOKE ™ 351110

EreleNF O70A B bad SO
REPX P - GRA p¥* 5A5 | Go.—

NOTE: TRUCKING, INSPECTION, REPAIRS AND ANY THIRD PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW
A0S SO AR B = NS R Soe - S B b M RIS T Tax copE  |suB-ToTAL 704. 0O
s . . \.. " _: ; B ‘ 3. :. X' i . gl Rid e b ¢ a’ 3 g A STATE SALES TAX

: } LOCAL SALES TAX

00y ¥4 B TOTAL INVOICE AMT. | 154,50
@ P SIS LN SOI FIELD REPRESENTATIVE

Sk e B S Sl D SieeE S B SDI DISTRICT MANAGER '
v ey o e s € PNl SR e Vi a3 WIS don N bihs SCEHEMN DIRECTIONAL COMPANY R CORPORAION COr S O
v = " ACCOUNTING . 15 o
‘. . T T AN gy
BN U Y el




Easley Communications Invoice
320 East Wyandotte .
McAlester, OK 74501 Date Invoice #
1/19/2009 2809
Bill To
Scientific Drilling
421 S. EagleLn.
Oklahoma City, OK 73128
P.O. No. Terms Project
Qty Description Rate Amount
Pense Bro 24
Job # 34H12081058
1{Rig Up 12-18-08 150.00 150.00
5| Communications 12-18-08 thru 12-22-08 81.00 405.00
| Internet, TV, Satellite Receiver, Cell Phone Booster
1{Rig Down 150.00 150.00
Minus 10% -70.50 -70.50
We at Easley Communications would like to thank you for your business. We vaue the
rel ationship we have built with you and your continued businessisimportant to us. Please Subtotal $634.50
let us know if there is anything we can do to better service your account. )
Sales Tax (9.0%) $0.00
Total $634.50
Payments/Credits $0.00
n S0
KAISAS CORPORATION COF Balance Due 0

APR 06 2052

E«)r:@[? g 1

N\ ==Y o




S) ‘Scientiic Drilling

130067
Scientific Drilling International, Inc. ™~ @ PY

—— CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS:

Corporate Headquarters

1100 Rankin Road * Houston, Texas 77073
Tel: 281-443-3300 « Fax: 281-443-3311

SDI CUSTOMER :

WORK ORDER
PAGE___/

OF __/

CUSTOMER P.O./ AFE

Amvest-Constellation 130034 JOBNUMBER 34H12081058

P.O. Box 970 : S
JOBSTART [T Per [ fme _ OF 08

Skiatook, Oklahoma 74070 - : CLlf
w0BEND 22 Nerc 0% twe. [ 948

CUSTOMER%\I mkng)léllE & NUMBER

RIG NAME AND NUMBER

THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ON-THE REVERSE SIDE WHEREOF INCLUDING THOSE LIMITING

Pense ;). ‘/ WARRANTIES. | CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE SERVICES AND/OR
EQUIPIE] T%VE BEEN HEEE'VED IN SATISFACTORY MANNER.
CITY COUNTY STATE LEASE OR BLOCK % J @\
Montgomery Co.,KS X SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
accT cope | SERMAL | service OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION | TE PITE PRICE | QuANTITY | UNIT TOTAL
* ) / “
ﬁOREOﬁ?LmJMPACKAGE |3-700.00 L DY | 3Y, 800=
Downhole Motors, E-Field Systen w/ atogs, L~I-H Coverage
Stand By Charges 5,250.00 day
Computer Services 500.00 / well SO
Long Wire E-Field (1st D4y) 4,000.00 day
Lopg Wire E-Field (nmm%mm) 1,000.00 . day’
,mmmmm 600.00 !} " oach batt 4 & 0g = 22
Motor Inspection 850.00 | teor | /700,22
k :End Of Well Books | (over 4 100.00 each | |
I'.Gamma l.ogs (Over 4) 50.00 each | .
Mileage: Man/Mile Round Trip 2.507 ¥ omile | B0 29,
_~-E‘J.oa.ts {Sale Item) 650.00 / >each' éS'& 20
Smart Motor Charge 13, 500. 00 5 day | /0 3 00 oa
- LR, mwé
o "y s ', m.mwa ‘
o et | &
10SPECT - DIS® 12067 _744.70
NOTE: TRUCKING, INSPECTION, REPAIRS AND ANY THI-R-D PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW e o
ACCT.CODE | . OPERATOR - - | EMPL# [DAYS | o200 | &1 TAX CODE  |SUB-TOTAL _hn 5% 9‘90 iy
ooy sbeet lastadrod.| STATE SALES TAX
| - |LOCAL SALES TAX :
20 noy - | 9" 7 OO -~ TOTAL INVOICE AMT. i
T SDI FIELD RERRESENT.
m Dbt
3u-do4 - o~ 5400.~ ] DISTRICTMANAGER ~
1 BY-90uU- 111 G050~ B pond A
13- 9%~ hitlbsOq - | S — fO?t?SRAT.’QNC HSSI0N
34 —rzi)o‘—jl—-llc‘i‘ *—l Y410 | DIRECTIONAL COMPANY —
C B : : . . ud U\\ @@2
DISTRICT i

’ _"T\‘sgg %)




Remit to:
SCIentIfIC D””lng Scientific Drilling International, Inc. P.O. go; 2000195

Houston, Texas 77216-0195

\\\\ = R Corporate Headquarters
1100 Rankin Road  Houston Texas 77073
Tel: 281-443-3300 « Fax 281-443-3311

INVOICE
T ) 130034
Q»-_.__.__..J Subject to terms and conditions on reverse.
i« r ] 352892
.
5 Amvest Osage Inc
0T P.O.Box 970 { ] 2/26/2009
L C Skiatook OK 74070
D
S - Page: 1
TR r—— iy,
l ocation or Shlppcd To PENSE 2,:1 MONTGOMERY CO, Work Order No. 130067B h
Wall Name and No,  <AMINSIKA 3-6 Job No.  34H12081058 J
( Y N Y M
-~ ADDBILI-WO#130067 INV#351676 N $0°00Y 1200 $0:00
QUALITY #25906 $109.00 1.00 $109.00

Reviewed by

| Approved by___ /W/Oj/

/ 2
| Account# _Property  Amount . AFE SV ' ApprOV@d by [/
T2(q /4

\92‘780\3{; Loy L(" ‘ﬁ—’ Wég Date|Paid_/ /

:::: - Check No.

NSE 986~CEP 976 COS 985 IMMEDIATE  OVERNITE Subtotal $109.00

: Misc $0.00
i Tax $0.00
l .

i - KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSI: Credits $0.00
. Terms from Document Date: ~ Net 30 95-2670371 Total $109.00

N APR 06 2003

RECLVED




Sclentmc Drilling Internallona

« t

) oy
——— CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS:

NUST -ConsSTe ubrmion’ - |Booad

W) _Scientific Drilling
\Q, S% ',\ | .:'

H

P

Corporate Headquarters
1100 Rankin Road * Houston, Texas 77073 ‘ "~ PAGE_ OF |
Tel: 281-443-3300 « Fax: 281-443-3311 ’ |

SDI CUSTOMER :

JoB.NUMBERSY H 120 lose, |

\WORK ORDER_! 30061 @

CUSTOMER-P.O. / AFE

0 8Ok Mo

soBSTART 19-V1-D  Time

:’;K\wrcot Y. 4010

19”995{ TIME_-

ACCOUNTING

J
|
JOB END _
...~ CUSTOMER WELL NAME & NUMBER RIG NAME AND NUMBER ‘THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
¢ | T | R et
S. |
Ym ( 'Q SKP‘. 8 lé . %%E g‘.\ EQUIPMENT HAVE BEEN RECEIVED IN SATISFACTORY MANNER.
CITY COUNTY STATE _ LEASE OR BLOCK
. . x ) “
MOQTQOH‘EQ.Y C\O \¥6 S|GNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR‘AUTHORIZED REPRE.SENTATIVE i
accT cope | SERIAL | SERVICE OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION %AJTE DATE PRICE |QUANTITY| UNIT TOTAL. |
CRGINAL_INOOKE = 351676 |
Reph1R- QUALITY ™ 95901 7.~
NOTE: TRUCKING, INSPECTION, REPAIRS AND ANY THIRD PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW
W AR A Y o NN P S FE A e S HEIS H  TAX CODE  |SuB-TOTAL - og.—
Frratowr.- § DAL ﬁ STATE SALES TAX
- HENE LY LOCAL SALES TAX
e : {int ey He BiS S S E ) TOTAL INVOICE AMT. | |7y —
' @ g 1 SDI FIELD REPRESENTATIVE
&A f SDI DISTRICT MANAGER C
e ool 0 ¥ oy % : )90*-4"_% /LL\ ’

SRS CORPORATION COMAISSION

DIRECTIONAL COMPANY

A3 062009

e Bt i)




SN

i\“ . . . H .
. Quality Machine Services, Inc. ﬂ nvoice
+ . 8412 SW 8th Street oot 7
' nvoice
Oklahoma City, OK 73128-4228
Phone (405) 495-4962 171212009 25906
Bill To Ship To
SCIENTIFIC DRILLING INTL.
421 S. EAGLE LANE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73128
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project
367-10358 Net 30 1/12/2009
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
11121-121 4 3/4 NMDC: RECUT 3 1/2 IF BOX 109.00 109.00
DELIVERY TICKET # 17434
-
Total $109.00

KANSAS CORPORATION COMISSION

T2 0 TR AT R
N Y o i\ Lo




Scientific Drilling International, Inc.

L

}@ Scientific Drilling

Corporate Headquarters

1100 Rankin Road ¢ Houston, Texas 77073
Tel: 281-443-3300 « Fax; 281-443-3311

PAGE___/

130067

WORK ORDER__

oF__/

¥

SDI GUSTOMER :

CUSTOMER P.O./ AFE

—— CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS:

- Amvest-Constellation 130034 JOBNUMBER  34H12081058
P.0. Box 970 soBSTART [T Per [ e _QF 0D
Skiatook, Oklahoma 74070 OB END 012 o Dg TIME / (/‘ //' 5"‘

Kaminska 3-6

CUSTOMER WEL| NAME & NUMBER

RIG NAME AND NUMBER
Pensge j_ l/

CITy COUNTY

STATE

Montgomery Co.,KS

LEASE OR BLOCK

THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ON THE REVERSE SIDE WHEREOF INCLUDING THOSE LIMITING
WARRANTIES. | CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE SERVICES AND/OR

EOUI%\/\TASVE BEEN RE VED IN SATISFACTORY MANNER.
X

SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

SERVICE OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION

DATE

accT cope | SERIAL UUEPINE  PRICE |QUANTITY|  UNIT TOTAL-
RIZONTAL DRILLING PACKAGE® | 8,700.00 ¢ DAY | 3¢ ool
Dowahiols Notors, B-Pield Sys ratdss, L-I-H Coperage ’
“Stand By Charges " |s,250.00 day .
Computor -Bervices 500.00 / well SO0
Long Wire E-Fleld (1st n.jy*) 4,000.00 . day
Lopg Wire E-Fleld (wbedditdaaldey)  |1,000.00 day' |
thuimmm 600. 00 /! whtwt | [ & oo 22
1 Motor Inspection . ~ 1850.00 tool | /700, 2%
T " End Of Well Books {over 4) ~ [100. 00 each o
S ‘Gamma Logs (Over 4) |50. 00 each , ,
o, Mileage: Man/Mile Round Trip 2,50z MOO mile BEN*) 5’..‘.7
. - Floats {Sale Item) 650.00 / each és‘(jﬁa
Smart Motor Charge 13,500.00 | 3 day /0,‘ 5’0(7 %o:_._
- po— i — = B(
y GRS <8 h ‘%
-y e - B — j
10SPeCT - DISH 12061 74470
NOTE: TRUCKING, INSPECTION, REPAIRS AND 'A_NY THIRD PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW » :
ACCT.CODE |~ OPERATOR-~ | EMPL # |DAYS [ 218 | 5,‘3‘; | TAXxcoDE |sus-TOTAL. . 59050, — &
00y %,e,d’ asl adhed. | | STATE SALES TAX
T - L ~ |LOCAL SALES TAX
3y ,Qoti R “ - ?DO-/ : | TOTAL INVOICE AMT. [ |
NN "SDI FIELD RERRESEDT. ,
34-901- 12| D0~ : ij %’W/"ﬁ‘(//% :
3v-dod -l 540D - [sDi DISTRICTMANAGER ~ -
_[BY-20u- 114 Gos0o)— N O s
B It '_’.6’5-@': — - - HSASEORFORTEN G5 0.
3‘4 Qotl 1(::‘3' 7_4 4.10 DIRECTIONAL COMPANY :

. ["'\F"D/'\"“'r\

. - . — ]
BN Lo\ b 8 W b/



* Corporas Headquarters

1100 Rankin Road * Houston Texas 77073
Tel: 281-443-3300 « Fax 281-443-3311

Remit to:

P.0. Box 200195
Houston, Texas 77216-0195

INVOICE

oy 130034
(S MJ Subject to terms and conditions on reverse.
,_.__,*j 353088
f ) Amvest Osage Inc ————
2. PO.Box970 12/28/2009
' ; Skiatook OK 74070
b
; Page: 1
o 2 ':~’f"’-‘i . PENSE 24 120062C
Lo S TRAMINSKA 3 (o Craeirammiss |
:\ anit No J L.}ob No. )
2 EmEm T e ™ \( N \i
E,,AQQ BILL WO#130067 INV#351676 { $0.00 1.00.- $0.00
[ QUALITY #26106 $218.00 1.00 $218.00
i
{
|
i
|
|
!
f
i
| Reviewed by
i ]
| , Approved A
Account #  Property Amount AFE sy pp @V i
(922204 ZQ/O‘;[ S0 WRIGSH 2 ch / Appraved by[ a
__________ . i
“““““““ Date Paid (//
——————- SmmsS T  TTTTT T T // f
________________________ Check No / :
' VENDOR # T f) q ; 3 . ! n
| NSE 986 /CEP 9763\ MCOS 985  IMMEDIATE =~ OVERNITE |
: ’ i Subtotal $218.00 ‘
‘ i Misc $0.00  {
Tax $0.00
SIS COMORTONCOE ] Credtts %000
Terms from Document Date: ~ Net 30 95-2670371 }A[R 06773 Total $218.00
g

NEE




 Scientific Drilling International, inc.

L\@\ Scientific D'ir'ﬂillivnfg'

Corporate Headquarters

« , ' 1100 Rankili Road * Houston, Texas 77073
- Tel: 281-443-3300 » Fax; 281-443-3311

¥

SD! CUSTOMER :

Repay

——— CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS:

DUOEST - COSTELLATIEN

JoB NuMBERSHH 190054

WORK ORDER_| 3001 &

PAGE

OF

CUSTOMER P.O./ AFE

PO RBOY 70
SKEIATOOE O 149710

soBsTART 10 - (@) % TIME

12- 99"% TIME

JOB END

CUSTOMER WELL NAME & NUMBER

Youunsleh  Z-b

RIG NAME AND NUMBER

Sepste O49

THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
ON THE REVERSE SIDE WHEREOF INCLUDING THOSE LIMITING
WARRANTIES. | CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE SERVICES AND/OR
EQUIPMENT HAVE BEEN RECEIVED IN SATISFACTORY MANNER.

CITY COUNTY STATE " LEASE OR BLOCK
, _ X
HODT QoMEQ\‘) OO\J\ K% S|GNATUREOfCUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
acct cope | SERIAL | SERVICE OR EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION DUEPINE PRICE  |QUANTITY| UNIT TOTAL
OEIG(PL INODICE® 2l
Re prR-(Qu AUTYR 2b(Cy DI~
i
|
|
|
|
|
\
\
NOTE: TRUCKING, INSPECTION, REPAIRS AND ANY THIRD PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW
D% DN AR A Bt =N RS PG e SR g S EME IS Tax coDE  |sUB-TOTAL D).~
R e # STATE SALES TAX
TGV % » ' LOCAL SALES TAX
SRt ] {1 By S B S } TOTAL INVOICE AMT. | D\ —
e ' @ p 1 SDI FIELD REPRESENTATIVE
; P P SDI DISTRICT MANAGER 7
Jerish eI i B a2 - W
) ek ISR A L , SIS CORPORATORTOFMISSIO
- & b £ Jope DIRECTIONAL COMPANY :

ACCOUNTING

APR 0 £ %519 1

apy e
%




T~ Quality Machine Services, Inc. I nvoice

" 8412 SW 8th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73128-4228

Date . Invoice #

Phone (405) 495-4962 2/6/2009 26106

Bill To

SCIENTIFIC DRILLING INTL. |
421 S. EAGLE LANE |
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73128 ' |

DELIVERY TICKET # 17648

|
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
367-1058 Net 30 2/6/2009
Quantity ltem Code Description Price Each Amount |
|
b1 121-031 4 3/4 NMDC: RECUT 3 172 IF BOX x PIN 218.00 218.00 - }
\

Total $218.00

“ANGAS COTTORATON QO assIny

A RBE 3T

E2 PR AR g
@:&\. T DR VO p}\\




130067

@ SClenth Dr"hng Scientific Drilling international, Inc.

> Corporate Headquarters WORK ORDER
1100 Rankin Road « Flouston, Texas 77073 PAGE__/ OF__/
Tel: 281-443-3300 « Fax: 281-443-3311
____ CUSTOMER NAME & BILLING ADDRESS: SDI CUSTOMER - ‘ CUSTOMER P.O. / AFE
Amvest-Constellation 130034 JOBNUMBER 34H12081058

P-O- BO 7 2 7z~ .y Y
x 370 gosstaRt [T Pe, [ e OF 00

JoBeNd 22 Ner OF e/ 9. S

Skiatook, Oklahoma 74070

CUSTOMER WELL N 1E & NUMBER RIG NAME AND NUMBER THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Reminska 3-6 Bense ¢/ O THE MEVERSE SI0E WHEEOr NeLUBIG Tiose LT
_ EQUIRMENT AAVE BEEN REGEIVED IN SATISFACTORY MANNER.
citYy COUNTY STATE LEASE OR BLOCK %\3 )
. Montqome.r y CO . I'Kﬁ' . X BIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
acct cope | SERIAL senvlce OR EQUIPMENT asscmprm ity PATEl PRICE | QUANTITY| UNIT TOTAL

. 8'700 00| L | pay 31/} 804?—';—0
Wiy, 1-1-H Cokerage | -

s N &1%50.00 day ‘
T Sonputen |500.00 / well | S 00
NN bom mm‘ ﬁ*ﬁ‘ﬂu uat Dy) 4,000.00 day

19pg: Wire E-Flald: (sfredicaium] ~\0) 088 . 00 day’

* Wmm% \J] — 6?{?'.-00 /] | cathbat ééa(jfg

| Wetorlnspection | T [s0.00 | 2 | teol | /700.2°
e . End Of Well Books {over 4) 100.00 cach |
S Ganma Logs (Over 4) ~ |s0.00 | eaen | . |
. Mileage: Man/Mile Round Trip 2.50= *MOO T mile | 50022
' ~Eloats {Sale Item) 650.00 | / | each és’& 2
Smart Motor Charge 3,500.00 | ' ' day /& 50(] o0
- T p— mu:r?wm?"
0SPeCTId-DISH \39<o’\ ‘ ' ‘ 1 74470
NOTE: TRUCKING, INSPECTION, R_EP-AlRS AND ANY THIRD PARTY CHARGES TO FOLLOW 1 R
ACCT.CODE | . OPERATOR. - | EMPL # [DAYS | 218 | 28 | 7axcopE [suBToTAL. - . [i 59350, ¢
O y oot |l OC‘«Q([ _ A STATE SALES TAX '
b - S o _ |LocAL sALES TAX
h 24U Doy - || 5- IO ~ .k : | TOTAL INVOICE AMT. |05 ¢
I N SOV FIELD RERRESEDT. —
34-50i- 127 DE»0 u-mnmwﬂml CoACSIN wj %/" 0 4%
. ) \ANSPD LU UG UiV eoiirres
34 -do4 -llo-| Isdop.—~ SDIDISTRICT MANAGER -
) j B - r R N
8\‘\.‘ SO )|}~ (’} oS0 o AU [ C Lo I 5..4;;-_ { A f e
-9 lrbs0 e Tl '
S4-gou-les-| 14 440 © | DIRECTIONAL COMPANY

DISTRICT




PENSE BROS. DRILLING CO., INC.

654 W. 138th Street, - P.O. Box 760 6 3 1 6
Glenpool, OK 74033
Phone: 918-322-3095
FAX: 918-322-3829
Date December 23, 2008
CEP Mid-Continent
P.O. Box 970
Skiatook, OK 74070
ENN
A 1 Rt 'a,‘ ﬁ ‘@7 ";ﬁ:\?
mh}i\\\%“""‘ PP /]
. §2<&Wf /ﬁﬁ
Tofeg
g
K AMINSK & )
Well #3-6 e
16 Hours rigtime $510.00/hr. 12-19-08 $ 8,160.00
(drilling)
24 Hours rigtime $510.00/hr. 12-20-08 12,240.00
(drilling)
24 Hours rigtime $510.00/hr. 12-21-08 12,240.00
(drilling)
24 Hours rigtime $510.00/hr. 12-22-08 12,240.00
(drilling)
4 Hours rigtime $510.00/hr. 12-23-08 2,040.00
(drilling)
8 Hours rigtime $510.00/hr. 12-23-08 4,080.00
(moving)
Fuel 12-19-08

Account #

Property

Fuel 12-22-08

Amount | AFE

SV M

\Bx1202T7010Y 7551158 Y3 Y 1

T
VENDOR # 14.;&5

----- Diilling

;"""'""\ o
NSE 986 (?:EP 976 jg;cos 985

IMMEDIATE

1}
J

OVERNITE

~Amount Due

<

V\smwuzu e

2,292.24

o

KANSAS CORPORATION CG“ MlSS\ON
pT9 08 2

FE



Pense Bros. Drilling Co., Inc. DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT 5 2 O 2 2 Surface
P.0. Box 551 Rig# 24f Well# Pipe-Tally
Fredericktéwn, MO 63645 Date: /2//7,,@%/ Interval From: To: 1
Start AM  [Finish am [Day of the Week: Jed 2
Time_ 12 (v )|time___1__(¥w [Customer/Operator:¢ [ 5° 3
[J Noon to Midnight | [J Midnight to Noon |Location/State: K D) County: @Aamaawép\/ 4
EMPLOYEE: |, ' . EQUIPMENT / / S
Toolpusherﬂ\);\v\ C‘\fs:}eigmw f/‘lgyﬂf\/ :%AN‘TDIJ Booster # 6
Driller Compressor # 7
Helper ‘j‘%ﬁ,\ Hoet 92 W\\x 0‘\@\[ Compressor # 8
i 7
Helper 8‘%@) u'b( Jr q\/\p e “/\r\\h Other 9
Helper 3),./ N j_zm*;, 1% Other 10
Other _Je_ Buet & Other 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tri-cone Bit: 12
Make Make Make 13
Size Model Model 14
SN Choke IADC# 15
SN 16
Intake Intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: Pressure: 18
Safety Checklist (Employee initials) (Employee initials) 19
[] Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion [ Body harness 20
(] Engine oil levels [ Fuel/Oil/Fluid Leeks 21
[] Coolant levels [ Pipe Trailer Organized 22
(] Hydraulic fluid levels [ Tools Organized 23
(] Hoisting chains/cables ] Fire Extinguishers 24
[[] Handrails [T First Aid Kit 25
7] Winch Lines {7 Personal Safety Equipment 26
[] Pipe clamp/Clevices tight - [J MSDS-sheets 27
] Pipe clamp sling [ SPCC-sheets 28
[0 Pipe clamp hook [ Light tower check 29
[] Housekeeping check . [J Extension cords 30
[[] Generator connections [J Emergency #'s/procedures 31
| certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed while on my shift and that the employee who 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/inspected the items listed above. - | also certify that | was 33
not injured while on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.| |34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: | 35
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not injured) 36
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
38
Toolpusher Helper 39
40
Driiler Helper 41
42
Helper » Contractor 43
(] If an employee was injured during this shift, please fill out this section. 44
Injured 45
Name of injured Employee Emp. Signature Total
Description of incident
Time | | Operatlon/Actwuty A Depth Pressure
67 |/ ogd 2 Bucks Lowe Macret S i(éodcm ' /\
. 1
7-8
8-9
9-10
10-11
=
1112 fwé(. 42(% Wy 1\41 Qe LO Mw"\’f i @R\M 4o \Q&l‘i’«& 6
12-1 v
1-2
2-3
34 {ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
45
56
67 | Tinah el wivia
i




N

Pense Bros. Drilling Co., Inc. DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT 7 4 7 @ 6 Surface
P.0. Box 551 ' Righ o 4 Well# 2~ ( Pipe-Tally
Fredericktown, MO 63645 Date: }2-)G)5 Interval From: To: 1
Start ) [Finish AM |Day of the Week: FRT 2
Time & é( 2 PM  |{Time__& QQ g(PM'} Customer/Operator: C EP 3
[J Noon to Midnight { [J Midnight to Noon [Location/State: TN &
EMPLOYEE: EQUIPMENT 5
Toolpusher \3 (e ﬁi PGy Booster # 6
| Driller PSS Peo\sr(,)(\ . Compressor # 7
Helper R,‘m, lia 6(.),/,(7 Compressor # 8
‘(Helper At‘j() Alopiecr Other 282 9
T
Helper Wearne ‘L&\! n l-d S Other 2R 10
Other ! Other 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tri-cone Bit: 12
Make Make Make 13
Size Model Model 14
SN Choke IADC# 15
SN 16
Intake Intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: Pressure: 18
Safety Checklist (Employee initials) (Employee initials) 19
B Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion ‘Body harness i 20
‘Engine oil levels \Fuel/Qil/Fluid Leeks 21
_7@ Coolant levels 'BJ Pipe Trailer Organized 22
&5 Hydraulic fluid levels /1) Tools Organized 23
/§2) Hoisting chains/cables \0! Fire Extinguishers 24
Handrails "R First Aid Kit 25
“Winch Lines X\Personal Safety Equipment 26
*Pipe clamp/Clevices tight MSDS-sheets 27
Pipe clamp sling ' SPCC-sheets 28
'R Pipe clamp hook ‘ Light tower check 29
/)X] Housekeeping check N Extension cords 30
“IK| Generator connections 'Kl Emergency #'s/procedures 31
I certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed while on my shift and that the employee who 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/inspected the items listed above. | also certify that | was ﬁ _
not injured while on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.| |34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: [ : 1135
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not injured) 36
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
38
Toolpusher Helper 39
40
priter__\@see  Ped T Helper y %Z) 41
- , ) / 42
Helper‘yé‘(f:f(* Jile) Cevtic s Contractor 43
[] If an employee was injured during this shift, please fill out this section. 44
Injured 45
Name of injured Employee Emp. Signature Total
Description of incident
Time Operation/Activity Depth Pressure -
6-7 15 Eul. corracion mim\n i \@ '
7-8
89 |< oﬁp\u pa gcfn nes c tmlag ol ~\»oc)(\ anel _equl pized) I
9-10 @g j'mu)\ C O [ mm.s MaKe d‘() — R. é p g’& g;ﬂL
10-11 P\i\c. () HD LN ‘(\ (" & i‘ﬁ (‘\(S\
11120500 l’ C&r Nog c-'f“\ W 4@3!’@( Y
121 1500 -
12 |\yxOC . KANSAS CGRPORATION COMYISSION
23 | Q¢ i m
.~ i (IR
34 W0 Telly, D.P. 1
- \ N Y
45 W0 C.  Sod m'\\ h| ‘;\ NP 'kgm\g\ @\g @{) NS NI
56 &m@/\\ “\¥ & ‘ S la Ree, Up
J N N
. LS \\{)W\
78] N gattem . 7:3F pi D Lin a A ;/;/ . HAS ?ﬂﬂ




74757

Pense Bros. Drilling Co., Inc. DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT Surface
P.0. Box 551 Rig# /<& Well# 2. & Wamimswa| | PipeTally
Fredericktown, MO 63645 Date://-)9..,¢ Interval From: To: 1
Start AM  (Finish AM |Day of the Week: L£~-_ <7 2
Time M PM TimeM PM_|Customer/Operator: ~~ = ¢ 3
[J Noon to Midnight | [J Midnight to Noon Location/State:ﬁ—’kﬁ County: /& |4
EMPLOYEE: : e EQUIPMENT 5
Toolpusher 7o cwuy S5 wlmwddy Booster # 6
Drilier S f‘,wc_(jﬁ,”—-, O a2 DD Compressor # 7
Helper NCae A Usue b Compressor # 8
Helper Qo U2 Gucs Other ALS 9
Helper Other A5 10
Other Other 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tricone Bit: {c, ~2/q 12
Make Make Make W\ C 13
Size Model Model K4 4 A 14
SN Choke IADC# W3 15
SN G511 31 4] 16
Intake Intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: Pressure: 18
Safety Checklist (Employee initials) (Employee initials) 19
4 Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion i1 Body harness 20
4 Engine oil levels k] Fuel/Oil/Fluid Leeks 21
[A Coolant levels [x Pipe Trailer Organized 22
{4 Hydraulic fluid levels i Tools Organized 23
] Hoisting chains/cables Fire Extinguishers 24
[¢g] Handrails K1 First Aid Kit 25
[g] Winch Lines K] Personal Safety Equipment 26
[d Pipe clamp/Clevices tight [x] MSDS-sheets 27
K] Pipe clamp sling [} sPCC-sheets 28
[<] Pipe clamp hook L Light tower check 29
Housekeeping check - [x] Extension cords 30
[4 Generator connections <] Emergency #'s/procedures 3
| certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed while on my shift and that the employee who 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/inspected the items listed above. | also certify that | was 2_. ‘
not injured while on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.| |34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: | | (35
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not injured) 136
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
38
Toolpusher 7:»: Ly 3‘;/.%4074'117 Helper Q(g?z o 2 Gue2. 39
) 40
Driller Etil'g\hi‘) o e cce T Helper 41
] 42
Helper_ &> 2 pu0 Ve /i Contractor 43
[ f an employee was injured during this shift, please fill out this section. 44
' Injured 45
Name of injured Employee Emp. Signature Total
Description of incident
Time Operation/Activity Depth Pressure
6-7
7-8
89 |Snloety  wmceTiwe  Definr. G 3/ [ 219 | Joud
10\ D /a3l AR ag Cupue j3a2  7Zco
1044 ety (2 3/4 (32 W2
1192 ) pliagn L 2/ (Y27 |/ 260
4
1210\ Nt vl (319 (Gt |\/20p
12 | Daliwt; (o 314 /3249 /700
- 7 P - .
23 | Daljlive: (2 374 s R | 7200
34 | Nes2linte £ 3]Y /592 )20
45 | Do, G 37 C3L /700
56 |DeZhttte  [o 3)Y 4@ JLCY cicivpoTe
ST \CvextoTe  ~No@ ol
78 |~ootQ ot Cleemane ¢ e o
T . S RASRS CORPORATIONLUN:
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Pense Bros. Drilling Co., Inc DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT Surface
P.0. Box 551 Rigé 24 Well# .- Pipe-Tally
Fredencktown MO 63645 Date:/2- 20./15 Interval From: To: 1
Start @MW [Finish AM  |Day of the Week: < p7~ 2
time_ ¢ (7 pm |time_Z) OPM‘ Customer/Operator: ~ £ 0 3
[J Noon to Midnight | [J Midnight to Noon |Location/State: @ /fcs  county: 4, Y SRp— y 4
EMPLOYEE: EQUIPMENT N 5
Toolpusher  \ian  (enmelpron Booster # 6
Driller Aave Pedie,70 Compressor # 7
Helper {1 e ehio Eoume7s Compressor # 8
Helper Aoe  flapier Other 289 9
Helper Wea Vil Re i ld < Other 2835 10
Other Other 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tri-cone Bit: 12
Make Make Make 13
Size Model Model 14
SN Choke IADC# 15
SN 16
Intake Intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: Pressure: 18
Safety Checklist (Employee initials) (Employee initials) 19
X Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion B Body harness 20
" Engine oil levels ,@‘ Fuel/Oil/Fluid Leeks 21
A&] Coolant levels X\Pipe Trailer Organized 22
53 Hydraulic fluid levels ' Tools Organized 23
"5 Hoisting chains/cables "] Fire Extinguishers 24
"@- Handrails 'R First Aid Kit 25
2} Winch Lines /{8 Personal Safety Equipment 26
g Pipe clamp, Clevices tight " DXMSDS-sheets 27
g] Pipe clamp sling DhSPCCsheets 28
g} Pipe clamp hook "B’ Light tower check 29
g Housekeeping check — ‘Et Extension cords 30
R Generator connections "W Emergency #'s/procedures 31
| certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed while on my shift and that the employee who, 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/inspected the items listed above. | also certify that | was 33
not injured while on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.| |34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: l I 35
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not injured) ‘ 136
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
Ra . 38
Toolpusher Helper %ﬁ //éﬂ/&:/,/) 39
A , 7 40
Driller__\ (2= € P f’"ci{rmk’(a Helper_{ £ (v f(?/'-?-“/’” J{Z 41
i — 7
o 42
Helper_i%i{ i /, AN e Contractor, 43
[JIifan employee was injured during this shift, please fill out this section. 44
Injured 45
Name of injured Employee Emp. Signature Total
Description of incident
Time Operation/Activity Depth Pressure
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Pense Bros. Drilling Co., Inc DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT 7 7 9 9 Surface
P.0. Box 551 Rig# 7% Well# ¢ - o Pipe-Tally
Fredericktown, MO 63645 Date:j 7/, - -sdnterval From: To: 1
Start AM [Finish @Av |Day of the Week: < o5 <1/ 2
Time_%.0C AW [Time_S'“c¢ _Pm  [Customer/Operator: e 3
O Noon to Midnight | [J Midnight to Noon |Location/State: ‘,ﬁ £ /<, County: MOL’K?DW@" 4
EMPLOYEE: _ ] EQUIPMENT 5
Toolpusher 7 Sexew Zeni 7 Ao Booster # 6
Driller ;(M cie) /-m/r ST rd) Compressor # 7
Helper NOIe . AR LS lR Compressor # 8
Helper Coblo_e2.Quer Other AK3 9
Helper Sony Afupiiaod Other PEN o 10
Other ' Other " 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tricone Bit:  {, /4 12
Make Make Make “4,C 13
Size Model Model < b« 2o 14
SN Choke IADC# ¥ .39 15
SN 16
intake Intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: - Pressure: 18
Safety Checklist (Employee initials) (Employee initials) 19
[3, Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion [Z] Body harness 20
[A. Engine oil levels {5 Fuel/Oil/Fluid Leeks 21
& Coolant levels Kl Pipe Trailer Organized 22
{»} Hydraulic fluid levels Tools Organized 23
P Hoisting chains/cables i) Fire Extinguishers 24
X' Handrails f2] First Aid Kit 25
[&] Winch Lines [x] Personal Safety Equipment 26
Pipe clamp/Clevices tight K MSDS-sheets 27
Pipe clamp sling [x] SPCC-sheets 28
'R Pipe clamp hook 4 Light tower check 29
Housekeeping check _ K Extension cords 30
. Generator connections 2] Emergency #'s/procedures 31
| certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed while on my shift and that the employee who 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/inspected the items listed above. | also certify that | was 313_
not injured while on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.| (34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: l l 35
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not injured) 36
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
i 38
Toolpushera% QAN N e Helper Q( MY W Gue T 39
Driller 3&( e Coprocecy Helper é'/ ; 41
. 42
Helperéﬁﬁ' NS A2 A Contractor 43
[] i an employee was injured during this shift, please fill out this section. 44
Injured 45
Name of injured Employee Emp. Signature Total
Description of incident
Time Operation/Activity Depth Pressure
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Pense Bros. Drilling Co., Inc

74800

DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT Surface
P.O. Box 551 Rig# 2y Well# T .. o Pipe-Tally
Fredericktown, MO 653645 Date: j>. »/-¢1¢& Interval From: To:
Start /&M ) |Finish Day of the Week: < A/
Time_.. » .f . PM |Time _/);1_7(57‘3 Customer/Operator: ~ = (2 ,
0 Noon to Midnight | [J Midnight to Noon |Location/State: K County: 2 gionke aciry
EMPLOYEE: ' EQUIPMENT 5
Toolpusher YT C ooy ] 1v7 fat) Booster # 6
Drilier Ao Vechie.zc, Compressor # 7
Helper k(“ cobhWwe Coepmies Compressor # 8
Helper .,\kmQ Aopiei Other 23 9
Hel . Rew Oth oy 10
elper \Weyne Resnlels ther ZR4Y
Other ! ! Other 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tri-cone Bit: 12
Make Make Make 13
Size Modet Modet 14
SN Choke IADC# 15
SN 16
Intake intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: Pressure: 18
Safety Checklist (Employee initials) (Employee initials) 19
BY Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion p4°Body harness 20
R -Engine oil levels Fuel/Qil/Fluid Leeks 21
3}:Coolant levels "4 Pipe Trailer Organized 22
[X: Hydraulic fluid levels :&-Tools Organized 23
'[Z]; Hoisting chains/cables X Fire Extinguishers 24
£ Handrails “KJ First Aid Kit 25
/ ] Winch Lines A Personal Safety Equipment 26
/(9 Pipe clamp/Clevices tight _ [ MSDS-sheets 27
Pipe clamp sling <l SPCC-sheets 28
S’ Pipe clamp hook TR Light tower check 29
| Housekeeping check _ JA. Extension cords 30
Iz /] Generator connections ’,& Emergency #'s/procedures 31
I certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed ‘while on my shift and that the employee who 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/mspected the items listed above. | also certify that | was ﬁ
not injured while on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.| |34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: | | 35
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not mjured) 36
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
38
Toolpusher Helper ﬂ/%éj 39
P 40
. “ vy L v L/ é[/
Driller__/\¢ * ¢ teclicize, Helper ( c,b o eyt 2 41
LA ) - o 42
Helper, AR /1 SR Contractor 43
[] If an employee was injured during this shift, please fill out this section. 44
Injured 45
Name of injured Employee Emp. Signature Total
Description of incident
Time Operation/Activity Depth Pressure
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73367

Pense Bros. Drill'ing Co,, inc DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT Surface
P.0. Box 551 Righ 24 Well# 2_ 2 Pipe-Tally
Fredericktown, MO 63645 Date: /Z_d?loylnterval From: To: 1
Start AM  [Finish (Y |Day of the Week: Sva/ — g/ 2
Time_‘v. 0 Time__ 800 M Customer/Operator: (2> 2 3
0 Noon to Midnight | [J Midnight to Noon |Location/State: 4 < County: L e
EMPLOYEE: B EQUIPMENT 5
Toolpusher oo/ < Aoy 1 Booster # 6
Drilier 'TO-C,( b (2 ese20r Compressor # 7
Helper gf NG / 73//37/.,///4 Compressor # 8
Helper ( )/:{.,bl_ 2 LD X7 Other A ,5:’3 9
Helper Jas i\ FES Other XY 10
Other ’ / Other 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tri-cone Bit: G*@/q 12
Make é , Make Make A4 .C 13
Size Al Model Model -y AG 14
SN - Choke IADC# & 73 15
SN 16
Intake intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: Pressure: 18
Safety Chechlist (Employee initials) » : i (Employee initials) 19
[yl Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion X7 Body harness 20
[,’{l Engine oif levels [x] Fuel/Oil/Fluid Leeks 21
[x] Coolant levels R] Pipe Trailer Organized . 22
[t Hydraulic fluid levels 2] Tools Organized 23
[ Hoisting chains/cables ;;] Fire Extinguishers 24
[ Handrails [l First Aid Kit 25
] Winch Lines J¢] Personal Safety Equipment 26
ke Pipe clamp/Clevices tight _ i) MSDS-sheets 27
K] Pipe clamp sling [o] SPCCsheets 28
[{] Pipe clamp hook [d Light tower check 29
K Housekeeping check - ] Extension cords 30
[dJ Generator connections [t Efnergency #'s/procedures 31
I certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed while on my shift and that the employee who 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/inspected the items listed above. 1 also certify that | was ﬁ
not injured while on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.| |34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: | . | 35
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not injured) 36
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
N 38
Toolpusher 7&@(*;—/ e 7;4%\. Helper ?.C{\zlf\ LIN2 Qe 39
-~ . N J— 40
Driller_ IO haty ¢ oprerme o Helper_dd ??Z?/iv / /K“"‘""""‘“’”““""“ 41
- 42
Helper T\; Oe. 2 ove m2 Contractoy 43
[] if an employee was injured during this shift, please fill out this section. 44
Injured ' 45
Name of injured Employee " Emp. §:gna‘ture Total
Description of incident
Time Operation/Activity .. wDepth Pressure
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73368

?/{

Pense Bros. Drilling Co., Inc DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT Surface
P.0. Box 551 Rigt 2 Well# = ./ Pipe-Tally
Fredericktown, MO 63645 Date: j 7. 27-(%Interval From: To: 1
Start f(m > |Finish AM  |Day of the Week: A{/if/ 2
5e Time PM |Customer/Operator: (L 2 3
[J Noon to Midnight | [J Midnight to Noon |Location/State: 7'3 < County: /L/m’,l‘lt‘zm?f.’t‘f”f}’
EMPLOYEE: ' EQUIPMENT. S
Toolpusher A €oneliion Booster # 6
Driller Armes  Peelie 200 Compressor # 7
Helper Loee ol Come s Compressor # 8
Helper e gJ fie piec Other 233 9
Helper UJ{L‘\/M@. \\@ymni ALY Other 2EY 10
Other Other 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tri-cone Bit: 12
Make Make Make 13
Size Model Model 14
SN Choke IADC# 15
SN 16
Intake Intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: Pressure: 18
Safety Checklist (Employee initials) (Employee initials) 19
X Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion 34 Body harness 20
T Engine oil levels "B Fuel/Oil/Fluid Leeks 21
@;Coolant levels 'EI, Pipe Trailer Organized _ 22
Hydraulic fluid levels “Tools Organized 23
D%Hoisting chains/cables B Fire Extinguishers 24
" Handraiis (E\First Aid Kit 25
Winch Lines (ﬂpersonal Safety Equipment 26
P Pipe clamp/Clevices tight 51 MSDS-sheets 27
. Pipe clamp sling (3 SPCC-sheets 28
"PI-Pipe clamp hook (3 Light tower check 29
'$% Housekeeping check _ { & Extension cords 30
’g} Generator connections /ﬂ Emergency #'s/procedures — 31
| certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed while on my shift and that the employee who 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/inspected the items listed above. | also certify that | was 93_
not injured white on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.| |34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: | I (35
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not injured) 36
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
38
Toolpusher Helper_ /&»/,LZQ/J/ 39
40
Driiler ,ﬁ\ e p{i‘«”\ WeVden Helper M%’V/ /ZWV/%(Q 41
_ 42
Helper /ék ‘ I/ o Cor Xz "ﬁntractor 43
(] tf an employee was injured durmg this shift, please fill out this section. 44
Injured 45
Name of injured Employee Emp. Signature Total
Description of incident
Time Operation/Activity Depth Pressure
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73369

Pense Bros. Drilling Co., Inc DRILLING REPORT-DAY SHIFT Surface
P.0. BOX_551 Rig# A4 Well# -, Ko™ nsKa || PipeTally
Fredencktown MO 63645 Date:} & -4 -ognterval From: To: 1
Start Finish AM  |Day of the Week: yyy ¢ oy 2
Tnme&c&)__. Time PM__|Customer/Operator: (, & © 3
[J Noon to Midnight | [J Midnight to Noon |Location/State: \{ g County: Y\’\QN{QOMUW
EMPLOYEE: EQUIPMENT 5
Toolpusher “Veo Ry Skaii 4o wo Booster # 6
Dritier Nocobeo GuetlRerRe Compressor # 7
Helper @(}L b o Vatlauel Compressor # 8
Helper Rose WNouvella Other A83 9
Helper Towy HoPwiood Other D a4 10
Other ! Other ' 11
Hammer: Hammer Bit: Tri-cone Bit: 12
Make Make Make 13
Size Model Model 14
SN Choke IADC# 15
SN 16
Intake Intermediate Discharge 17
Pressure: Pressure: Pressure: 18
Safety Checklist (Employee initiais) (Employee initials) 19
X} Pre-shift safety meeting/discussion Body harness 20
[} Engine oil levels [X Fuel/Oil/Fluid Leeks 21
X Coolant ievels ] Pipe Trailer Organized — 22
| ] Hydraulic fluid levels i Tools Organized 23
[\J Hoisting chains/cables ] Fire Extinguishers 24
¥] Handrails First Aid Kit 25
K] Winch Lines K] Personal Safety Equipment 26
[& Pipe clamp/Clevices tight MSDS-sheets 27
fX] Pipe clamp sling [] SPCC-sheets 28
] Pipe clamp hook Light tower check 29
] Housekeeping check _ [] Extension cords 30
[Xi Generator connections M Emergency #'s/procedures 31
| certify that all of the safety checklist has been performed while on my shift and that the employee who 32
initialed each item is the person who performed/inspected the items listed above. 1| also certify that | was §§_
not injured while on my shift and that | am not aware of any other crewmember being injured during my shift.{ (34
Toolpusher or Driller signature: | 135
All Employees must sign at the end of their shift (if they are not injured) 36
Statement: | confirm that | was not injured while on my shift. 37
- . . 38
Helper ;()’"\(" /47 /LUL@///Q 39
v ) ,__, 40
Driller_y } r':\i@fﬁ\' C&u{:&*&‘"‘d Helper - / % 41
42
Helper/:%i‘?l?a g { /o Z(?{ Ve 2 Contractor 43
(] If an employee was injured during this shift, please fill out this section. 44
Injured 45
Name of injured Employee Emp. Signature Total
Description of incident
Time Operation/Activity Depth Pressure
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